DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
July, 2024 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
BZG03C15/D
Voltage Regulators, Peak
Power Zener Surge Rated,

600 WATTS PEAK POWER
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
SMA
CASE 403D
XXX = Specific Device Code
= (See Table on Page 2)
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
MARKING DIAGRAM
CATHODE ANODE
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
XXX
AYWW�
BZG03C15G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
BZG03C150G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
BZG03C15 Series
2
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Symbol Value Unit